BTN02706 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 29 100 -- 59 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,C

BTN02711 TH 28 49 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 77 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 100 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 218 SGPA:9.48 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 653/800 (Six hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 81.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 218 | GPA/SGPA:9.48 | Status: Pass

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02706 TH 28 43 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 70 PR -- -- 10 22 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 22 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,C

BTN02711 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 28 100 -- 69 PR -- -- 10 23 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 23 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 210 SGPA:9.13 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 621/800 (Six hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 77.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.13 | Status: Pass

06/01/2026 Page No.3 829262a9-7be2-4449-834e-57f8c1173ab9

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02706 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 50 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 69 B+ 7 28 P E,C

BTN02711 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 50 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 69 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 76 SGPA:3.30 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 338/800 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 42.25% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.30 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02706 TH 28 46 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 66 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 85 A 8 32 P E,C

BTN02711 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 65 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 86 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 184 SGPA:8.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 553/800 (Five hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 69.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN02706 TH 28 21 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 41 PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 19 125 50 60 F 0 0 F FC,C

BTN02711 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 21 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 21 125 50 74 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-7 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 70 SGPA:3.04 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 398/800 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 49.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 23 | Total EGP: 70 | GPA/SGPA:3.04 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-7 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025